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Dearest OneGoal Community, 

I’ve dedicated my career to building a future 

where all kids can get an education that leads 

to a family-sustaining career. But today, I’m 

writing as a parent �rst. Helping my son, AJ, 

navigate the transition from high school to his 

next chapter has been humbling.

When we looked at the cost to a�end AJ’s 

top-choice school compared to the salary he 

might earn in his chosen �eld, it sparked a hard 

conversation about a�ordability and return on 

investment. I watched his eyes �ll with tears. I 

felt like a hypocrite. The “limitless oppo�unity” 

I had always promised him felt hollow. 

My children bene�t from the oppo�unities my 

education provides, and still, the process is 

daunting. Today’s students face a world of 

unce�ainty and rapid change, and those in 

low-income communities navigate added 

barriers with far too li�le suppo�. 

*ECMC, Question the Quo, 2023

The future weighs heavily on them; nearly 

50% repo� thinking about their education 

and careers daily. Yet only 13% of underserved 

students feel fully prepared for what to do 

after high school.* 

After a deep breath, I reminded AJ that he 

belongs, has a community behind him, and we 

will �nd the path that’s right for him. That’s 

exactly what OneGoal does every day for the 

students who need it the most. We encourage 

them, reground them in their purpose, and 

give them clarity to move toward their futures 

with con�dence. Your suppo� makes this 

possible. As a mom and as CEO, thank you.

In community,

Melissa Connelly
Chief Executive O�cer



Nearly half of Gen Z and millennials say 

college was a waste of money — AI has 

already made degrees obsolete
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Giving Career Advice to Kids 

Has Never Been Harder
Parents aren’t sure how to steer their 

teens in the face of AI; ‘There’s a panic’

Americans don't think 

college is worth it. It is.
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Today’s students 
are more unce�ain 
than ever about 
their futures. 

1  American School Counselor Association, Ratio By State, 2023-24
2 Georgetown University, Center on Education and The Workforce, 
  The Future of Good Jobs, 2024

Schools face a looming crisis and aren’t equipped to suppo� 

students in making critical decisions in a complex and rapidly 

changing landscape. The reality is, on average, high school 

students receive only 38 minutes of college and career 

advising—far too li�le time to make informed, life-changing 

decisions.1 Despite media headlines questioning the value of 

postsecondary education, research out of Georgetown 

University shows by 2031, 85% of “good” jobs will require a 

bachelors or career pathway like trade school.2



13% of students feel 
the resources they’ve 
received fully prepare 
them to decide what 
to do after graduation.

2 National Center for Education Statistics, Postsecondary 
  A�ainment: Di�erences by Socioeconomic Status, 2014

1 ECMC, Question the Quo, 2023  
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Students from low-income communities are brilliant 

and ambitious, but given the barriers they confront, 

they are much less likely to earn a degree than peers 

from high-income communities.2

T H E
O P P O R T U N I T Y

G A P

L OW - I N C O M E

H I G H - I N C O M E

22%

67%1



Every student 
will have an 
equitable 
oppo�unity to 
achieve their 
greatest 
postsecondary 
aspirations

Lead the 
movement 
to transform 
postsecondary 
advising 
+ suppo�
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OneGoal works alongside pa�ner 
schools and districts to make college 
and career planning integral to the 
high school experience. Our proven 
approach, honed for nearly 
20 years, equips everyday educators 
to provide career-connected advising, 
tailored to each student’s personal, 
academic, and �nancial needs. We 
provide students with continued 
remote suppo� after high school 
graduation through the critical �rst 
year of their postsecondary pathway. 
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From serving a few students in a single Chicago school, OneGoal has 

grown to transform postsecondary advising across the country. 

Coast
to Coast



35,000

9,600

4,400

July 1, 2024
—
June 30, 2025

Fiscal 
Year 
2025

72%

72% of those 
who enroll persist
one year after 
high school
graduation

80%

80% of OneGoal 
high school 
graduates enroll 
in a postsecondary 
institution

87%

87% of Leadership 
Network pa�ners 
agree OneGoal 
helps them improve 
their students’ 
postsecondary 
outcomes 

95%

95% of Leadership 
Network pa�ners 
demonstrated 
growth in at least 
one student-level 
success indicator

By the
Numbers

Total students served through our proven 
classroom model since our inception

87,000
Students impacted through OneGoal Leadership 
Network, our systems-level work

SY25—26 students served, Year 1—Year 3    

115

57

High School Pa�ners

District Pa�ners

275
School + Distrcit Leaders

Students recruited for SY26—27

S T U D E NT S PARTN E RS

I M PAC T

ye
ar

 in
 re

vi
ew

09

x51
OneGoal students are 
about one and a half 
times more likely to earn 
a postsecondary degree 
than their peers from 
similar backgrounds
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WH O LE 
S C H OO L  
S U PP O RT

In the 2024-25 school year, we 

piloted a lighter touch version of 

OneGoal that sta�s earlier in high 

school and serves students across 

entire grade levels. Together with our 

pa�ners, we increased the quality 

and quantity of college and career 

advising that students receive. We 

introduced Studio, our online 

platform. Studio puts real-time data 

at teachers’ �nge�ips and equips 

them to have high-quality advising 

sessions with each student. 

Students use Studio to help them 

understand career paths, training 

programs, and �nancial aid.

ACCEs S
RESOURCEs

sCHEDULE
ADVI S ING
SES s IONS

Best
Fit
List

CREATE YOUR

The
MyOptions
Tool

CHECK OFF
TO-DO L I STs

¦

TRACK
MILESTONEs

«

C A PTURE
NOTEs

{

CONDUCT
ADVI S ING








…INDEPENDENT

WORK TIME

CELEBRATE
ACHI EVEMENTs





ENGAGE 
IN LES ON

<

TUDENS + EDCATOR



Online

Awesome! Best of luck with the new 
semester, you’re going to crush it 🔥 
Remember your account balance 
must be cleared before classes start.

We got you! The Enrollment Grant
application window is open now!

Hey, Dre! As winter break is ending 😥 
want to check in if you’re registered 
for classes this Spring semester? 
Text Yes or No 

Yes

I’d like help buying textbooks
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HYB RI D 
ADVI S I N G 
WO R KS

No
Contact

Chatbot
Only

Human Advisor 
Only

Human
Advisor + Chatbot

25%

50%

59%

78%

Enrolled

Suppo� after high school is critical, but 

staying in touch can be di�cult. OneGoal’s 

chatbot o�ers quick, on-demand answers 

and timely reminders to help students stay 

on-track during their �rst year of 

postsecondary. And it allows advisors to be 

one text away; students can send us #human 

to get in touch for a conversation. 

The chatbot is pa� of our hybrid advising 

approach. We use AI to enhance and prepare 

students for richer, more meaningful 

conversations with their advisors. As we 

expand hybrid advising nationwide, we’ll 

enhance our ability to scale advising suppo� 

to more students. 

Our data shows that the combination of 

human advising with chatbot suppo� led 

78% to enroll in their second year of 

postsecondary vs. only 25% for students 

who had no contact. 

#HUMAN + CHATBO



st
or

y 
of

 im
pa

ct

12

Prosser
Career
Academy
Our pa�nership with Prosser Career 

Academy demonstrates what’s 

possible when high schools transform 

their approach to preparing students 

for long-term success.

2012

96%

Established Pa�nership

FAFSA Completion

87%
Postsecondary Enrollment

~400
OneGoal Students Served

OneGoal strengthened 
our school’s vision for 
postsecondary success. 
Teachers from di�erent 
depa�ments are 
collaborating and have 
a shared sense of 
responsibility for 
helping their students 
feel excited about 
their futures.”
T E R R Y  B A T E Y
Assistant Principal,
Prosser Career Academy
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So many students face the 

college and career process feeling 

overwhelmed and alone. OneGoal 

gives them a trusted adult who 

listens and helps them build a plan 

that �ts who they are. Feeling 

seen and suppo�ed can be the 

di�erence between giving up and 

believing they can succeed.”

M O N I C A  S E L A G E A
Program Director + English Teacher,
Prosser Career Academy

OneGoal really 
changed my life. Now 
I'm in a career that I 
truly enjoy. And then 
once I get home, I enjoy 
my life with friends, 
with family. Having that 
good, healthy balance 
is the de�nition of 
success for me.” 

N O E M I  H E R A S
OneGoal Alum, Prosser Class of 2015  
Registered Nurse, Rush Oak Park Hospital


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Paul and Sandy Edgerley are known 

equally for their commanding 

presence in the world of �nance and 

their passion for civic leadership. 

Se�ling in Massachuse�s and raising 

four children, the Edgerleys have 

dedicated their careers and 

philanthropic e�o�s to strengthening 

the educational and social foundation 

of Boston and surrounding 

communities. The Edgerley Family has 

been a leading and long-standing 

suppo�er of OneGoal for nearly a 

decade, contributing over $3.6 million 

to our mission. Paul Edgerley also lent 

his expe�ise as a pa� of the OneGoal 

National Board of Directors from 2021 

to 2025. During his tenure, he was 

instrumental in creating and 

implementing strategic plans, 

developing and mentoring our sta� 

leaders, and ensuring the continued 

impact of OneGoal.

PAU L & SAN DY 
E D G E R LE Y
EDUCAT |ON ADVCA ES
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Current Assets
 Cash
 Investments
 Accounts receivable, net
 Pledges receivable, net
 Prepaid expenses
 Total current assets

Other Assets
     Prope�y and equipment, net
     Software development costs, net     
     Pledges receivable, net of current po�ion
     Finance lease right-of-use assets
     Operating lease right-of-use assets
     Deposits
 Total other assets
Total assets

Current Liabilities
     Accounts payable and accrued expenses
     Contract liabilities
     Current po�ion of �nance lease liabilities
     Current po�ion of operating lease liabilities
     Total current liabilities

Long-term Liabilities
     Finance lease liabilities, net of current po�ion
     Operating lease liabilities, net of current po�ion
     Total long-term liabilities
Total liabilities

Net Assets
     Without donor restrictions
     With donor restrictions
     Total net assets
Total liabilities and net assets

2025
 $3,532,713

$34,624,534
$671,791

$9,192,843
$1,015,642

$49,037,523

 $18,504
$1,979,058
$2,474,857

$266,396
$194,352

$22,375
$4,955,542

$53,993,065

$2,721,775
$212,294
$161,579
$120,676

$3,216,324

 $112,183
$69,773

$181,956
$3,398,280

    $40,804,410
$9,790,375

$50,594,785
$53,993,065

as of June 30, 2025

Statement
of Financial
Position
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Revenue
 Contributions
 In-kind
 Fee for service
 Net investment gain
 Other income
Total revenue

Expenses
 Program services
 Fundraising
 General administrative
Total expenses

Net Assets
 Change in net assets
 Net assets at beginning of year
Net assets at end of year

2025
 $23,893,096

$623,557
$2,984,151
$3,121,176

$30,540
$30,652,520

     
$31,002,618
$6,919,449
$4,276,543

$42,198,610
 

-$11,546,090
$62,140,875

$50,594,785

as of June 30, 2025

Statement
of Activities
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Our 
Boards

NATIONAL BOARD 
OF DIRECTORS
Mylayna Albright
Vice President of Corporate 
Responsibility, AT&T

Melissa Connelly
Chief Executive O�cer, OneGoal

Chris Cox
Chief Product O�cer, Meta

Anne Nemer Dhanda
Consultant + Executive Coach

Aa�i Dhupelia
Executive Vice Chancellor, 
City Colleges of Chicago

Paul Edgerley
Senior Advisor, Bain Capital

Robe� Emmons Jr.
Owner, Emmons Consulting LLC

Aimée Eubanks Davis, Interim Chair
Founder, Braven
Sta� Emeritus, Teach For America

Mike Gamson
Co-Founder + Managing Pa�ner, 
Permanent Capital Pa�ners

Maynard Holt
Founder + Chief Executive O�cer, Veriten

David S. Levy
Senior Advisor, New Pro�t

Eddie Lou
Co-Founder, CodaPet
Active Angel Investor

Je� Nelson
Co-Founder, OneGoal

Ron Sonenthal
Retired Pa�ner, Deloi�e

Mimi Sternlicht
Founder, Foundation House
Co-Founder, Just Creative Pa�ners

Earvin Johnson, Special Advisor
Chairman + Chief Executive O�cer, 
Magic Johnson Enterprises

BAY AREA REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Carol A. Hedgspeth, PhD
Founder and Lead Coach, 
The Brilliance Lab

Alicia Keenan
Community Organizer

Ma� Kinsella
Chief Executive O�cer, In�eqtion

Kalama Lui-Kwan
Pa�ner, Troutman Pepper Locke LLP

Ysbrant Marcelis
Pa�ner, Commerce Ventures

Stephen Menaquale
Senior Vice President of eCommerce, 
Albe�sons Companies

La’Tonya Rease Miles, PhD
Executive Director, 
ADEii Health Foundation

Robyn Rogin
Founder & Managing Pa�ner, 
R² Consulting Pa�ners

Aigerim Shorman
Vice President of Product 
Management, Meta

Mark White, PhD
Director of Global Product Marketing, 
Bio-Rad Laboratories

ILLINOIS REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Lorraine Anderson King
Chief External A�airs O�cer, Braven

Khadine Benne�
Director of Advocacy + Intergovernmental 
A�airs, ACLU of Illinois

Leslie Bluhm
Co-Founder, Chicago Cares

Amy DeVore
Owner, Compass Educational Consulting

Bhavana Devulapally
Chief Information O�cer, Ventas, Inc.

John Dugan, Life Trustee + Chair Emeritus
Co-Founder + Chair, OCA Ventures

Tim Frank
Chief Revenue O�cer, AHEAD

Corliss Garner, Co-Chair
EVP + Chief Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion 
O�cer, Old National Bank

Shaheena Khan
Head, US One Client - Wealth Retail, 
BMO Wealth Management

Kimberly J. Keywell, Co-Chair

Claire O'Grady

Barrington Price
Chief Executive O�cer, Dominican 
University Chicago Campus
 

Natiera Robinson
Associate, Lipe Lyons Murphy 
Nahrstadt & Pontikis

Dr. Fareeda Shabazz Anderson
Principal, Walter Payton College 
Preparatory High School

Katie St. Peters
Pa�ner, Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Darrell Williams, Chair Emeritus
Managing Member, DuSable Group LLC

Hilary Wolfe
Executive Vice President,  No�hern Trust

Sarah Berghorst, Special Advisor
Principal at August Impact Pa�ners, 
August Impact Pa�ners

Liz Thompson, Special Advisor
President, The Cleveland Avenue 
Foundation for Education

Andrew Wa�s, Special Advisor
Chief Customer O�cer, Relativity

TEX AS REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Kenny Baldwin
Founder + President, SpringSpirit

Elias Contreras
Financial Advisor, Merrill Lynch Wealth 
Management

LaMonde Howard
OneGoal Program Director, West�eld 
High School (Spring ISD)

Renee Laverdiere
Principal, Boston Consulting Group, Inc.

Michael H. Lou
Chief Financial O�cer, Chord Energy

Joaquin Ma�inez
President, Mariposa Energy Consulting

Michele Moncrief
HR Practice Leader, No�h America, 
Egon Zehnder

Monica Muschalik
Marketing + Strategy Adjunct Professor, 
The University of Houston

Fagner Sampaio
COO MAS Restaurant Group, Taco Bell

Sunday Shepherd
General Manager, Corporate Strategy, Chevron

Wynne  Snoots, Jr., Chair
Former Pa�ner, EnCap Investments LP

David Virgilio
Senior Managing Director, 
Macquarie Energy LLC

Karla Waddleton
Vice President, ALDI USA

MASSACHUSET TS REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Karin Beecher
OneGoal Volunteer

Mandy Lee Berman, Chair
Chief Operating O�cer, Bright Horizons

Paras Bhayani
Managing Director, Co-Head of A�liate 
Investments, AMG

Inez Friedman-Boyce
OneGoal Volunteer

Elizabeth Joyce
Executive Vice President + Chief Information 
Security O�cer, State Street

Barry Mills, Board Member Emeritus
Former Interim Chancellor, University of 
Massachuse�s - Boston Former President, 
Bowdoin College

Phebean Ogunsanwo
Brandeis University Class of 2025
Alumna, OneGoal

Steve Sandak
Chief Growth and Data O�cer, National 
Educational Oppo�unity Network

Jerry Whitmore, Jr.
Assistant Professor of Higher Education, 
Wheelock College of Education & Human 
Development, Boston University

METRO ATL ANTA REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Andrew Barge
Chief Content O�cer, MeatEater

Elisabeth Daniels
Director, Yardi Systems, Inc.

Cu�is Douglass
Cluster Superintendent (No�h Atlanta and 
Mays Clusters), Atlanta Public Schools

Patricia Ford, Ed.D
Principal, South Atlanta High School

Rachel Gage
Pa�ner, Robbins Alloy Belinfante 
Li�le�eld LLC

Melissa Golden, Chair
EVP, General Manager, Weber Shandwick

Georj Lewis, Ed. D
President, Clayton State University

Timothy M. Renick, PhD
Executive Director, National Institute for 
Student Success, Georgia State University

Dana Rickman, PhD
President, Georgia Pa�nership for 
Excellence in Education

Pa�i Ross
Retired Vice President, Coca-Cola 
Scholars Foundation

Bernard Saunders
Vice President, Finance Integrations, 
Healthcare Outcomes Pe�ormance 
Company

NEW YORK REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Thomas Bachner
President, Mudrick Capital 
Management

James Burne�e
Vice President, Global Accounts, 
LinkedIn

Emily Stone Gelb
Executive Coach + Strategic 
Consultant

Ira Handler
Co-Founder, New Holland Capital

Shanty Khurana
Senior Director, Head of CIB Client 
Data, Barclays

Rakesh Pillai
Managing Director, Goldman Sachs

Carol Schafer
Managing Pa�ner + Founder, 
Hyphen Advisors LLC

Michael Vogel
Pa�ner, Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, 
Wha�on & Garrison LLP

Kirk Willoughby-Hudson
Global Head of Digital Onboarding 
+ Servicing, Treasury Services, 
BNY Mellon

A�hur Wit
Founder, Perry Ridge Capital
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PHLY Foundation**

Robin Hood Foundation

Saro�m Foundation

Schreiber Philanthropy

The Herbe� & Nell Singer Foundation, Inc.

State Street Foundation

State Street Global Advisors

The Sobrato Family Foundation

Steans Family Foundation

Taco Bell Foundation¹

Frank + Stephanie Tsuru

Vivo Foundation

Harry + Jeane�e Weinberg Foundation

Yagan Family Foundation**

Zorich Family Foundation

$50,000 + Above
Altman Foundation

Anonymous

Arbor Rising

Lloyd G. Balfour Foundation

BMO

The Brown Foundation, Inc.

Chevron Corporation

Chord Energy

ConocoPhillips

The Conway Family Charitable Fund
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Thank you 
for making
our work
possible.

NATIONAL BOARD 
OF DIRECTORS
Mylayna Albright
Vice President of Corporate 
Responsibility, AT&T

Melissa Connelly
Chief Executive O�cer, OneGoal

Chris Cox
Chief Product O�cer, Meta

Anne Nemer Dhanda
Consultant + Executive Coach

Aa�i Dhupelia
Executive Vice Chancellor, 
City Colleges of Chicago

Paul Edgerley
Senior Advisor, Bain Capital

Robe� Emmons Jr.
Owner, Emmons Consulting LLC

Aimée Eubanks Davis, Interim Chair
Founder, Braven
Sta� Emeritus, Teach For America

Mike Gamson
Co-Founder + Managing Pa�ner, 
Permanent Capital Pa�ners

Maynard Holt
Founder + Chief Executive O�cer, Veriten

David S. Levy
Senior Advisor, New Pro�t

Eddie Lou
Co-Founder, CodaPet
Active Angel Investor

Je� Nelson
Co-Founder, OneGoal

Ron Sonenthal
Retired Pa�ner, Deloi�e

Mimi Sternlicht
Founder, Foundation House
Co-Founder, Just Creative Pa�ners

Earvin Johnson, Special Advisor
Chairman + Chief Executive O�cer, 
Magic Johnson Enterprises

BAY AREA REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Carol A. Hedgspeth, PhD
Founder and Lead Coach, 
The Brilliance Lab

Alicia Keenan
Community Organizer

Ma� Kinsella
Chief Executive O�cer, In�eqtion

Kalama Lui-Kwan
Pa�ner, Troutman Pepper Locke LLP

Ysbrant Marcelis
Pa�ner, Commerce Ventures

Stephen Menaquale
Senior Vice President of eCommerce, 
Albe�sons Companies

La’Tonya Rease Miles, PhD
Executive Director, 
ADEii Health Foundation

Robyn Rogin
Founder & Managing Pa�ner, 
R² Consulting Pa�ners

Aigerim Shorman
Vice President of Product 
Management, Meta

Mark White, PhD
Director of Global Product Marketing, 
Bio-Rad Laboratories

ILLINOIS REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Lorraine Anderson King
Chief External A�airs O�cer, Braven

Khadine Benne�
Director of Advocacy + Intergovernmental 
A�airs, ACLU of Illinois

Leslie Bluhm
Co-Founder, Chicago Cares

Amy DeVore
Owner, Compass Educational Consulting

Bhavana Devulapally
Chief Information O�cer, Ventas, Inc.

John Dugan, Life Trustee + Chair Emeritus
Co-Founder + Chair, OCA Ventures

Tim Frank
Chief Revenue O�cer, AHEAD

Corliss Garner, Co-Chair
EVP + Chief Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion 
O�cer, Old National Bank

Shaheena Khan
Head, US One Client - Wealth Retail, 
BMO Wealth Management

Kimberly J. Keywell, Co-Chair

Claire O'Grady

Barrington Price
Chief Executive O�cer, Dominican 
University Chicago Campus
 

Natiera Robinson
Associate, Lipe Lyons Murphy 
Nahrstadt & Pontikis

Dr. Fareeda Shabazz Anderson
Principal, Walter Payton College 
Preparatory High School

Katie St. Peters
Pa�ner, Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Darrell Williams, Chair Emeritus
Managing Member, DuSable Group LLC

Hilary Wolfe
Executive Vice President,  No�hern Trust

Sarah Berghorst, Special Advisor
Principal at August Impact Pa�ners, 
August Impact Pa�ners

Liz Thompson, Special Advisor
President, The Cleveland Avenue 
Foundation for Education

Andrew Wa�s, Special Advisor
Chief Customer O�cer, Relativity

TEX AS REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Kenny Baldwin
Founder + President, SpringSpirit

Elias Contreras
Financial Advisor, Merrill Lynch Wealth 
Management

LaMonde Howard
OneGoal Program Director, West�eld 
High School (Spring ISD)

Renee Laverdiere
Principal, Boston Consulting Group, Inc.

Michael H. Lou
Chief Financial O�cer, Chord Energy

Joaquin Ma�inez
President, Mariposa Energy Consulting

Michele Moncrief
HR Practice Leader, No�h America, 
Egon Zehnder

Monica Muschalik
Marketing + Strategy Adjunct Professor, 
The University of Houston

Fagner Sampaio
COO MAS Restaurant Group, Taco Bell

Sunday Shepherd
General Manager, Corporate Strategy, Chevron

Wynne  Snoots, Jr., Chair
Former Pa�ner, EnCap Investments LP

David Virgilio
Senior Managing Director, 
Macquarie Energy LLC

Karla Waddleton
Vice President, ALDI USA

MASSACHUSET TS REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Karin Beecher
OneGoal Volunteer

Mandy Lee Berman, Chair
Chief Operating O�cer, Bright Horizons

Paras Bhayani
Managing Director, Co-Head of A�liate 
Investments, AMG

Inez Friedman-Boyce
OneGoal Volunteer

Elizabeth Joyce
Executive Vice President + Chief Information 
Security O�cer, State Street

Barry Mills, Board Member Emeritus
Former Interim Chancellor, University of 
Massachuse�s - Boston Former President, 
Bowdoin College

Phebean Ogunsanwo
Brandeis University Class of 2025
Alumna, OneGoal

Steve Sandak
Chief Growth and Data O�cer, National 
Educational Oppo�unity Network

Jerry Whitmore, Jr.
Assistant Professor of Higher Education, 
Wheelock College of Education & Human 
Development, Boston University

METRO ATL ANTA REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Andrew Barge
Chief Content O�cer, MeatEater

Elisabeth Daniels
Director, Yardi Systems, Inc.

Cu�is Douglass
Cluster Superintendent (No�h Atlanta and 
Mays Clusters), Atlanta Public Schools

Patricia Ford, Ed.D
Principal, South Atlanta High School

Rachel Gage
Pa�ner, Robbins Alloy Belinfante 
Li�le�eld LLC

Melissa Golden, Chair
EVP, General Manager, Weber Shandwick

Georj Lewis, Ed. D
President, Clayton State University

Timothy M. Renick, PhD
Executive Director, National Institute for 
Student Success, Georgia State University

Dana Rickman, PhD
President, Georgia Pa�nership for 
Excellence in Education

Pa�i Ross
Retired Vice President, Coca-Cola 
Scholars Foundation

Bernard Saunders
Vice President, Finance Integrations, 
Healthcare Outcomes Pe�ormance 
Company

NEW YORK REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Thomas Bachner
President, Mudrick Capital 
Management

James Burne�e
Vice President, Global Accounts, 
LinkedIn

Emily Stone Gelb
Executive Coach + Strategic 
Consultant

Ira Handler
Co-Founder, New Holland Capital

Shanty Khurana
Senior Director, Head of CIB Client 
Data, Barclays

Rakesh Pillai
Managing Director, Goldman Sachs

Carol Schafer
Managing Pa�ner + Founder, 
Hyphen Advisors LLC

Michael Vogel
Pa�ner, Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, 
Wha�on & Garrison LLP

Kirk Willoughby-Hudson
Global Head of Digital Onboarding 
+ Servicing, Treasury Services, 
BNY Mellon

A�hur Wit
Founder, Perry Ridge Capital

New York Community Trust

No�hern California College Promise Coalition

Vania O'Connor

The Olson�ve Fund

Robyn Rogin

Carl Rom

Barre� Rouse

SFC, Inc.

Sco� Family Fund

Douglas Simons

The South Wind Foundation

Je� Springmeyer

Bryan Stahl

Stephens Insurance

Clayton A. Struve Family foundation

University of Virginia

Ventas

Verisk Marketing Solutions

Villekulla Fund

Theda + William White

Darrell Williams

Wintrust Financial

Hilary Wolfe

Dave Wood

David S. Zarr



PHLY Foundation**

Robin Hood Foundation

Saro�m Foundation

Schreiber Philanthropy

The Herbe� & Nell Singer Foundation, Inc.

State Street Foundation

State Street Global Advisors

The Sobrato Family Foundation

Steans Family Foundation

Taco Bell Foundation¹

Frank + Stephanie Tsuru

Vivo Foundation

Harry + Jeane�e Weinberg Foundation

Yagan Family Foundation**

Zorich Family Foundation

$50,000 + Above
Altman Foundation

Anonymous

Arbor Rising

Lloyd G. Balfour Foundation

BMO

The Brown Foundation, Inc.

Chevron Corporation

Chord Energy

ConocoPhillips

The Conway Family Charitable Fund
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Our 
Suppo�ers

1 Multi-region commitment        
2 Regional + National commitment        

** Commitment spanning multiple years

$1,000,000 + Above
Anonymous²

Blue Meridian Pa�ners**

Cox-Vadakan Foundation²**

Cranksta�¹**

Edgerley Family Foundation²** 

The Gates Foundation**

Phill + Elizabeth Gross²

New Pro�t Inc.**

The Ray & Tye Noorda Foundation**

M K Reiche� Sternlicht 
Charitable Foundation²**

A�hur Rock + Toni Rembe Rock

Salesforce Foundation²** 

$500,000 + Above
Anonymous

William K. Bowes, Jr. Foundation²**

Michael & Susan Dell Foundation²**

New York Times Communities Fund²

Charles + Lynn Schusterman 
Family Philanthropies**

Skyline Foundation²**

Winkel Family Charitable Fund

$250,000 + Above
Anonymous**

Carnegie Corporation of New York

Focusing Philanthropy²

Kim Keywell

John O’Shea**

Joanne + Mike Sekulic**

Tipping Point Community

$100,000 + Above
Alta Futures

Anonymous**

Anonymous

Anne Loftis

Bluhm Family Charitable Foundation**

Cinelli Family Foundation

CME Group Community Foundation**

The Cotopaxi Foundation**

The Jerry C. Dearing Family Foundation

Mike + Alyse Gamson²**

The Goizueta Foundation

Maynard Holt²**

Macquarie Group

Maverick Capital Foundation¹

Robe� R. McCormick Foundation

Phillips 66

Phillips Family Foundation

NATIONAL BOARD 
OF DIRECTORS
Mylayna Albright
Vice President of Corporate 
Responsibility, AT&T

Melissa Connelly
Chief Executive O�cer, OneGoal

Chris Cox
Chief Product O�cer, Meta

Anne Nemer Dhanda
Consultant + Executive Coach

Aa�i Dhupelia
Executive Vice Chancellor, 
City Colleges of Chicago

Paul Edgerley
Senior Advisor, Bain Capital

Robe� Emmons Jr.
Owner, Emmons Consulting LLC

Aimée Eubanks Davis, Interim Chair
Founder, Braven
Sta� Emeritus, Teach For America

Mike Gamson
Co-Founder + Managing Pa�ner, 
Permanent Capital Pa�ners

Maynard Holt
Founder + Chief Executive O�cer, Veriten

David S. Levy
Senior Advisor, New Pro�t

Eddie Lou
Co-Founder, CodaPet
Active Angel Investor

Je� Nelson
Co-Founder, OneGoal

Ron Sonenthal
Retired Pa�ner, Deloi�e

Mimi Sternlicht
Founder, Foundation House
Co-Founder, Just Creative Pa�ners

Earvin Johnson, Special Advisor
Chairman + Chief Executive O�cer, 
Magic Johnson Enterprises

BAY AREA REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Carol A. Hedgspeth, PhD
Founder and Lead Coach, 
The Brilliance Lab

Alicia Keenan
Community Organizer

Ma� Kinsella
Chief Executive O�cer, In�eqtion

Kalama Lui-Kwan
Pa�ner, Troutman Pepper Locke LLP

Ysbrant Marcelis
Pa�ner, Commerce Ventures

Stephen Menaquale
Senior Vice President of eCommerce, 
Albe�sons Companies

La’Tonya Rease Miles, PhD
Executive Director, 
ADEii Health Foundation

Robyn Rogin
Founder & Managing Pa�ner, 
R² Consulting Pa�ners

Aigerim Shorman
Vice President of Product 
Management, Meta

Mark White, PhD
Director of Global Product Marketing, 
Bio-Rad Laboratories

ILLINOIS REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Lorraine Anderson King
Chief External A�airs O�cer, Braven

Khadine Benne�
Director of Advocacy + Intergovernmental 
A�airs, ACLU of Illinois

Leslie Bluhm
Co-Founder, Chicago Cares

Amy DeVore
Owner, Compass Educational Consulting

Bhavana Devulapally
Chief Information O�cer, Ventas, Inc.

John Dugan, Life Trustee + Chair Emeritus
Co-Founder + Chair, OCA Ventures

Tim Frank
Chief Revenue O�cer, AHEAD

Corliss Garner, Co-Chair
EVP + Chief Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion 
O�cer, Old National Bank

Shaheena Khan
Head, US One Client - Wealth Retail, 
BMO Wealth Management

Kimberly J. Keywell, Co-Chair

Claire O'Grady

Barrington Price
Chief Executive O�cer, Dominican 
University Chicago Campus
 

Natiera Robinson
Associate, Lipe Lyons Murphy 
Nahrstadt & Pontikis

Dr. Fareeda Shabazz Anderson
Principal, Walter Payton College 
Preparatory High School

Katie St. Peters
Pa�ner, Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Darrell Williams, Chair Emeritus
Managing Member, DuSable Group LLC

Hilary Wolfe
Executive Vice President,  No�hern Trust

Sarah Berghorst, Special Advisor
Principal at August Impact Pa�ners, 
August Impact Pa�ners

Liz Thompson, Special Advisor
President, The Cleveland Avenue 
Foundation for Education

Andrew Wa�s, Special Advisor
Chief Customer O�cer, Relativity

TEX AS REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Kenny Baldwin
Founder + President, SpringSpirit

Elias Contreras
Financial Advisor, Merrill Lynch Wealth 
Management

LaMonde Howard
OneGoal Program Director, West�eld 
High School (Spring ISD)

Renee Laverdiere
Principal, Boston Consulting Group, Inc.

Michael H. Lou
Chief Financial O�cer, Chord Energy

Joaquin Ma�inez
President, Mariposa Energy Consulting

Michele Moncrief
HR Practice Leader, No�h America, 
Egon Zehnder

Monica Muschalik
Marketing + Strategy Adjunct Professor, 
The University of Houston

Fagner Sampaio
COO MAS Restaurant Group, Taco Bell

Sunday Shepherd
General Manager, Corporate Strategy, Chevron

Wynne  Snoots, Jr., Chair
Former Pa�ner, EnCap Investments LP

David Virgilio
Senior Managing Director, 
Macquarie Energy LLC

Karla Waddleton
Vice President, ALDI USA

MASSACHUSET TS REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Karin Beecher
OneGoal Volunteer

Mandy Lee Berman, Chair
Chief Operating O�cer, Bright Horizons

Paras Bhayani
Managing Director, Co-Head of A�liate 
Investments, AMG

Inez Friedman-Boyce
OneGoal Volunteer

Elizabeth Joyce
Executive Vice President + Chief Information 
Security O�cer, State Street

Barry Mills, Board Member Emeritus
Former Interim Chancellor, University of 
Massachuse�s - Boston Former President, 
Bowdoin College

Phebean Ogunsanwo
Brandeis University Class of 2025
Alumna, OneGoal

Steve Sandak
Chief Growth and Data O�cer, National 
Educational Oppo�unity Network

Jerry Whitmore, Jr.
Assistant Professor of Higher Education, 
Wheelock College of Education & Human 
Development, Boston University

METRO ATL ANTA REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Andrew Barge
Chief Content O�cer, MeatEater

Elisabeth Daniels
Director, Yardi Systems, Inc.

Cu�is Douglass
Cluster Superintendent (No�h Atlanta and 
Mays Clusters), Atlanta Public Schools

Patricia Ford, Ed.D
Principal, South Atlanta High School

Rachel Gage
Pa�ner, Robbins Alloy Belinfante 
Li�le�eld LLC

Melissa Golden, Chair
EVP, General Manager, Weber Shandwick

Georj Lewis, Ed. D
President, Clayton State University

Timothy M. Renick, PhD
Executive Director, National Institute for 
Student Success, Georgia State University

Dana Rickman, PhD
President, Georgia Pa�nership for 
Excellence in Education

Pa�i Ross
Retired Vice President, Coca-Cola 
Scholars Foundation

Bernard Saunders
Vice President, Finance Integrations, 
Healthcare Outcomes Pe�ormance 
Company

NEW YORK REGIONAL 
ADVISORY BOARD
Thomas Bachner
President, Mudrick Capital 
Management

James Burne�e
Vice President, Global Accounts, 
LinkedIn

Emily Stone Gelb
Executive Coach + Strategic 
Consultant

Ira Handler
Co-Founder, New Holland Capital

Shanty Khurana
Senior Director, Head of CIB Client 
Data, Barclays

Rakesh Pillai
Managing Director, Goldman Sachs

Carol Schafer
Managing Pa�ner + Founder, 
Hyphen Advisors LLC

Michael Vogel
Pa�ner, Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, 
Wha�on & Garrison LLP

Kirk Willoughby-Hudson
Global Head of Digital Onboarding 
+ Servicing, Treasury Services, 
BNY Mellon

A�hur Wit
Founder, Perry Ridge Capital

New York Community Trust

No�hern California College Promise Coalition

Vania O'Connor

The Olson�ve Fund

Robyn Rogin

Carl Rom

Barre� Rouse

SFC, Inc.

Sco� Family Fund

Douglas Simons

The South Wind Foundation

Je� Springmeyer

Bryan Stahl

Stephens Insurance

Clayton A. Struve Family foundation

University of Virginia

Ventas

Verisk Marketing Solutions

Villekulla Fund

Theda + William White

Darrell Williams

Wintrust Financial

Hilary Wolfe

Dave Wood

David S. Zarr
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PHLY Foundation**

Robin Hood Foundation

Saro�m Foundation

Schreiber Philanthropy

The Herbe� & Nell Singer Foundation, Inc.

State Street Foundation

State Street Global Advisors

The Sobrato Family Foundation

Steans Family Foundation

Taco Bell Foundation¹

Frank + Stephanie Tsuru

Vivo Foundation

Harry + Jeane�e Weinberg Foundation

Yagan Family Foundation**

Zorich Family Foundation

$50,000 + Above
Altman Foundation

Anonymous

Arbor Rising

Lloyd G. Balfour Foundation

BMO

The Brown Foundation, Inc.

Chevron Corporation

Chord Energy

ConocoPhillips

The Conway Family Charitable Fund

1 Multi-region commitment        
** Commitment spanning multiple years

Crown Family Philanthropies

R. Howard Dobbs, Jr. Foundation

John + Maureen Dugan

ExxonMobil

Finnegan Family Foundation

The Fraser-Parker Foundation

Fundacion MAPFRE

Golden State Community Foundation

H-E-B

Ichigo Foundation

Ken + Vicky Lang

Sa�ain Lanier Family Foundation

Lawrence Foundation

Michael Lou

No�hern Trust

Quest Foundation

Ma�hew K. + Julie Simon¹

Snoots Family Charitable Fund

Brian + Stephanie Spector

Solon E. Summe�ield Foundation, Inc.

Tull Foundation

Mr. Steven C. Voorhis and 
Mrs. Grace K. Voorhis

Wellington Management Foundation

The Mary + Greg Whalley Family Foundation

A� + Leigh Wit**

$20,000 + Above
Anonymous

AZEK

Seth + Mandy Lee Berman

The Be�er Natures Foundation

BLT Family Fund

Ca�e Blanche Foundation

Annie E. Casey Foundation

Cedar Street Foundation

Co�era Energy

John + Wendy Cozzi

Tammy + Bill Crown

Amy + Ryan DeVore

Bhavana Devulapally + Bhavan Suri

DRW Trading Group Foundation

Equitrust Life Insurance Company

Frank Family Donor Fund

GCM Grosvenor¹

Goldman Sachs¹

Sidney S + Teron P Gorham Charitable Fund

Gorman Family Holdings

Gray Foundation

Guggenheim Capital, LLC

John H. + Wilhelmina D. Harland 
Charitable Foundation

Highland Pa�ners Charitable Fund

Jobs for the Future

Elizabeth Joyce

Mayer & Morris Kaplan Family Foundation

Kirkland & Ellis LLP

David Korman

Libe�y Mutual Foundation

Mansueto Foundation

Robe� + Marie McInnes

The Menaquale Family Fund

Hari Moo�hy

New Commonwealth Racial Equity and Social 
Justice Fund

No�hern States Fishing Tools

Claire + Mike O'Grady

Old National Bank

ONEOK

Polk Bros. Foundation

Prosper Road Foundation

RBC Capital Markets

Kate Rebernak

The Saramco Foundation

Stier Family Charitable Trust

Katie + Jason St. Peters

Peter Swift + Diana McCargo

United Way of Greater Atlanta

Ventana Foundation

Michael Vogel

WF Fund

Kirk Willoughby-Hudson

Yardi Systems Inc

New York Community Trust

No�hern California College Promise Coalition

Vania O'Connor

The Olson�ve Fund

Robyn Rogin

Carl Rom

Barre� Rouse

SFC, Inc.

Sco� Family Fund

Douglas Simons

The South Wind Foundation

Je� Springmeyer

Bryan Stahl

Stephens Insurance

Clayton A. Struve Family foundation

University of Virginia

Ventas

Verisk Marketing Solutions

Villekulla Fund

Theda + William White

Darrell Williams

Wintrust Financial

Hilary Wolfe

Dave Wood

David S. Zarr
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PHLY Foundation**

Robin Hood Foundation

Saro�m Foundation

Schreiber Philanthropy

The Herbe� & Nell Singer Foundation, Inc.

State Street Foundation

State Street Global Advisors

The Sobrato Family Foundation

Steans Family Foundation

Taco Bell Foundation¹

Frank + Stephanie Tsuru

Vivo Foundation

Harry + Jeane�e Weinberg Foundation

Yagan Family Foundation**

Zorich Family Foundation

$50,000 + Above
Altman Foundation

Anonymous

Arbor Rising

Lloyd G. Balfour Foundation

BMO

The Brown Foundation, Inc.

Chevron Corporation

Chord Energy

ConocoPhillips

The Conway Family Charitable Fund

$10,000 + Above
AHEAD

The AMD Fund at the Chicago Community 
Foundation

Amegy Bank Energy Group

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

The Astros Golf Foundation

David Bagge�

Bellwether Education Pa�ners

Berghorst Family Foundation

BOK Financial

Buckhead Midstream

Patrick Embry Canterbury

Spencer + Valerie Chase

Emily Chen Gore Bon�glio

Jay M. Chernosky

Childress Capital Advisors

Citi

Cleveland Avenue Foundation for Education

Taylor Conner Cook

Cubs Charities Community Fund

Dakota Midstream

Dell Technologies

Jason DeLorenzo

Joan Egrie

Eighty Eight Oil Company

Energy Transfer

Ene�ia Software

John + Mary Franklin Foundation

Gochnauer Family Foundation

John + Marcia Goldman Foundation

George and Mary Josephine Hamman 
Foundation

HarborOne Bank

Hofmann Trucking

Charlene + Charles Hyle

Island Foundation, Inc.

Jemp-D Foundation

Alicia Keenan

Jane Kiernan

King & Spalding

Kraken Oil

Libe�y Energy

Libe�y Lift Solutions

Mark + Leslee Lumpkin

Eddie + Bri�any Lou

DJ McManus Foundation Inc

Barry + Karen Mills

Modern Commodities Inc

J.P. Morgan Securities

Morgan Stanley

Randy Newcomer

OCA Ventures

Patricia + Bill O'Connor

Oppo�une LLP

Rakesh Pillai

Plains

The Powell Foundation

Prado Family Fund

Pure Storage

Robe� J. Ramsay

Joshua Ratner and Hannah Koenker

Taylor + Krissi Reid

Richard Robuck

Rodriguez/Lynch Fund for Charitable 
Giving of The Cape Cod Foundation

John Rohwer

John Ruthe�ord

Carol Schafer

Cheryl Shamon

Sunday Shepherd + Ryan Miller

The Michael T. Sherman Foundation

Aigerim Shorman

The Siragusa Family Foundation

Alan Smith

Vivian L. Smith Foundation

Ron Sonenthal

Summit Trail Advisors

Douglas E. Swanson

TPH&CO

Ma� Ultis

Geo� Vernon

Vinson & Elkins LLP

Wells Fargo - Energy Group

Emily + Mark White

WLRK

New York Community Trust

No�hern California College Promise Coalition

Vania O'Connor

The Olson�ve Fund

Robyn Rogin

Carl Rom

Barre� Rouse

SFC, Inc.

Sco� Family Fund

Douglas Simons

The South Wind Foundation

Je� Springmeyer

Bryan Stahl

Stephens Insurance

Clayton A. Struve Family foundation

University of Virginia

Ventas

Verisk Marketing Solutions

Villekulla Fund

Theda + William White

Darrell Williams

Wintrust Financial

Hilary Wolfe

Dave Wood

David S. Zarr
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2 Regional + National commitment        

PHLY Foundation**

Robin Hood Foundation

Saro�m Foundation

Schreiber Philanthropy

The Herbe� & Nell Singer Foundation, Inc.

State Street Foundation

State Street Global Advisors

The Sobrato Family Foundation

Steans Family Foundation

Taco Bell Foundation¹

Frank + Stephanie Tsuru

Vivo Foundation

Harry + Jeane�e Weinberg Foundation

Yagan Family Foundation**

Zorich Family Foundation

$50,000 + Above
Altman Foundation

Anonymous

Arbor Rising

Lloyd G. Balfour Foundation

BMO

The Brown Foundation, Inc.

Chevron Corporation

Chord Energy

ConocoPhillips

The Conway Family Charitable Fund

$5,000 + Above
Councilmember Shaun Abreu

Mylayna S. Albright

Alliant

AMG Charitable Foundation 
(A�liated Managers Group)

Anco Insurance

Katya Andresen

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anna Baluyot

Arete Public A�airs

BayCoast Bank

Karin + Tom Beecher

Paras Bhayani

Sandra Birkline

BlueLinx

Bradford Allen Realty

Mark + Connally Burroughs

Michael Lee Callaham

Richard Steven Chernock

The Chicago Community Trust

The James J. Colt Foundation, Inc.

Taylor + Tim Cook

Lisa Desnoyers

Brooks Despot

Dominican University

Sco� Eisen

Marion + Jack Euphrat Philanthropic Fund

Melissa Folz

Frost Bank

Chris Gabrieli

Rachel Gage + Kevin Belote

Corliss Garner

Mark Gingrich

Melissa Golden

Ely Green�eld + Pilar Beccar-Varela

Andrew + Ann Gore

M.S. Grumbacher Foundation

The Hanson Family Charitable Fund

Hines

Preston Hopson

Insurance Industry Charitable Foundation 
(IICF)

Andrew + Jennifer Jacobs

JLL

Carole Kahrs

Kalmansohn Giving Fund

Kinder Morgan

Chris + Anna Knight

KPMG Corp

Casey Lanham

Locus Robotics Foundation

Reed Lowenstein + Melanie Hanan

Kalama Lui-Kwan

Kristin + Paul Marcus

Michele + Brian Moncrief

Ben + Wendy Moreland

Jim + Monica Muschalik Family Foundation

Je� Nelson²

New York Community Trust

No�hern California College Promise Coalition

Vania O'Connor

The Olson�ve Fund

Robyn Rogin

Carl Rom

Barre� Rouse

SFC, Inc.

Sco� Family Fund

Douglas Simons

The South Wind Foundation

Je� Springmeyer

Bryan Stahl

Stephens Insurance

Clayton A. Struve Family foundation

University of Virginia

Ventas

Verisk Marketing Solutions

Villekulla Fund

Theda + William White

Darrell Williams

Wintrust Financial

Hilary Wolfe

Dave Wood

David S. Zarr



PHLY Foundation**

Robin Hood Foundation

Saro�m Foundation

Schreiber Philanthropy

The Herbe� & Nell Singer Foundation, Inc.

State Street Foundation

State Street Global Advisors

The Sobrato Family Foundation

Steans Family Foundation

Taco Bell Foundation¹

Frank + Stephanie Tsuru

Vivo Foundation

Harry + Jeane�e Weinberg Foundation

Yagan Family Foundation**

Zorich Family Foundation

$50,000 + Above
Altman Foundation

Anonymous

Arbor Rising

Lloyd G. Balfour Foundation

BMO

The Brown Foundation, Inc.

Chevron Corporation

Chord Energy

ConocoPhillips

The Conway Family Charitable Fund

New York Community Trust

No�hern California College Promise Coalition

Vania O'Connor

The Olson�ve Fund

Robyn Rogin

Carl Rom

Barre� Rouse

SFC, Inc.

Sco� Family Fund

Douglas Simons

The South Wind Foundation

Je� Springmeyer

Bryan Stahl

Stephens Insurance

Clayton A. Struve Family foundation

University of Virginia

Ventas

Verisk Marketing Solutions

Villekulla Fund

Theda + William White

Darrell Williams

Wintrust Financial

Hilary Wolfe

Dave Wood

David S. Zarr



many
paths,
one
goal.

onegoal.org  →


